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Women / 7 / L7 G1
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Brown7000
Orlando Metro

9.650 9.225 9.5759.150 37.600
1 4 5T 1 1 

1 

Avalie Brinn7004
Boundless Gymnastics

9.325 9.400 9.5259.250 37.500
3T 2 2 3 2 

2 

Isabel Martinez7005
Gulf Coast

9.350 9.600 9.4509.050 37.450
2 1 9 6 3 

3 

Isabella Cancino7001
TumbleBees 

9.150 8.850 9.4259.675 37.100
8T 9 1 7 4 

4 

Reagan Geiger7010
Florida Elite

9.325 9.000 9.5509.150 37.025
3T 7 5T 2 5 

5 

Gabriella Kostick7006
American Twisters

9.050 9.300 9.2759.200 36.825
10 3 4 11 6 

6 

Saja Gilliam7012
International Gold

9.250 9.050 9.4009.075 36.775
6 5 7T 8T 7 

7 

Shaylee Reger7009
Dinamo Gymnastics

8.625 9.025 9.4009.225 36.275
13 6 3 8T 8 

8 

Nyla Kirkland7002
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.150 8.975 9.3258.475 35.925
8T 8 12 10 9 

9 

Savannah O'Neal7007
Orlando Metro

9.275 7.625 9.4759.075 35.450
5 12 7T 4T 10 

10 

Genesis Morgan7008
Orlando Gymnastics

8.775 7.650 9.4759.000 34.900
12 11 10 4T 11 

11 

Sophia Herrera7013
International Miami

8.825 7.700 9.2508.600 34.375
11 10 11 12 12 

12 

Madi Jones7003
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.200 6.700 9.1758.250 33.325
7 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / L7 G2
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jada Oliver7179
Sun Country - FL

9.125 9.550 9.5759.850 38.100
6 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Jenesys Amores7188
FGTC

9.550 9.000 9.5509.325 37.425
1 10 4 4 2 

2 

Isabella Helfand-Elg7186
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.900 9.500 9.4509.475 37.325
10T 2 2 5 3 

3 

Karelyn Vega7184
TumbleBees 

9.000 9.175 9.8009.150 37.125
7T 6T 6 1 4 

4 

Lily Nguyen7177
International Gold

9.425 9.175 9.5758.850 37.025
2 6T 9T 2T 5 

5 

Karadin James7182
Orlando Gymnastics

9.175 9.025 9.3759.425 37.000
5 9 3 7 6 

6 

Katie Nation7176
International Gold

9.250 9.225 9.2259.100 36.800
4 5 7 10 7 

7 

Reign Biles7175
Orlando Metro

9.000 9.325 9.4258.775 36.525
7T 3T 11 6 8 

8 

Aliya Daughtry7189
FGTC

8.850 8.700 9.2509.225 36.025
12 12 5 9 9 

9 

Stokely Browne7183
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 8.375 9.1009.000 35.850
3 15 8 11 10 

10 

Christina Uhl7190
Rising Stars  FL

8.900 8.000 9.2758.850 35.025
10T 16 9T 8 11 

11 

Kendall Osler7187
Angels

8.925 9.100 8.8508.050 34.925
9 8 14 13 12 

12 

Bailey Blanton7178
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.525 8.575 9.0008.675 34.775
14 14 12 12 13 

13 

Meagan Costello7180
TGR

8.250 9.325 8.3008.450 34.325
15 3T 13 16 14 

14 

Gracie Southern Star Beck7185
Southern Starz

8.700 8.600 8.6507.550 33.500
13 13 15 15 15 

15 

Fallyn Riesz7181
TGR

8.000 8.950 8.7006.400 32.050
16 11 16 14 16 

16 
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Women / 7 / L7 G3
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoey Morelli7282
Lakewood Ranch

9.075 9.700 9.6509.150 37.575
5T 2 7 1 1 

1 

Emme Stewart7272
Bayside  FL

9.075 9.100 9.4259.725 37.325
5T 9 1 5T 2 

2 

Mackenzi Vanzweiten7275
American Twisters

8.275 9.975 9.3759.500 37.125
15 1 2T 7T 3T

3T

Alison Kaler7286
DGA Tampa

9.125 9.500 9.4509.050 37.125
4 3 8 4 3T

3T

Nakiah Merrill7285
WGV Gymnastics

9.250 9.075 9.4259.375 37.125
2 10 4 5T 3T

3T

Olivia Cuellar7281
Orlando Gymnastics

8.600 9.325 9.3759.350 36.650
14 4 5T 7T 6 

6 

Myla Friend7278
Park Avenue

8.900 9.125 9.0509.500 36.575
12 8 2T 14 7 

7 

Eva Iannarelli7274
Flight Gym Academy

9.275 9.250 9.3258.650 36.500
1 6T 12 10T 8 

8 

Anna Theresa Schwartz7284
Palm Coast

9.200 8.825 9.5008.950 36.475
3 13 10 3 9 

9 

Darryelle Thomas7276
No Florida Jax

9.075 9.275 9.2508.825 36.425
5T 5 11 12 10 

10 

Cora Carew7273
Tampa Bay Turners

9.000 9.250 9.5758.550 36.375
8 6T 13 2 11 

11 

Bailey Terry7280
TGR

8.925 8.925 9.3759.025 36.250
11 12 9 7T 12 

12 

Viveka Brown7277
Gym Like This

8.950 8.500 9.3259.350 36.125
10 15 5T 10T 13 

13 

Saylor Tolbert7283
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.850 9.000 9.1757.850 34.875
13 11 14 13 14 

14 

Kimberly Berg7279
TGR

8.975 8.750 8.9007.100 33.725
9 14 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / 7 / L7 G4
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keely Finan7291
Golden City

9.425 9.525 9.6759.725 38.350
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Christine Fabbrocini7298
Coral Reef - FL

9.375 9.600 9.4509.475 37.900
2 1 4 3T 2 

2 

Jillian Rodriguez7294
TumbleBees 

9.000 9.350 9.6259.575 37.550
10 3 2T 2 3 

3 

Riane Bear7296
ACE - Daytona

9.325 8.725 9.4259.575 37.050
4 7T 2T 6T 4 

4 

Estelle Mendes7288
Coast Elite - FL

9.100 9.150 9.4509.300 37.000
9 5 6 3T 5 

5 

Chloe Harvey7301
Coral Reef - FL

9.300 8.900 9.3759.200 36.775
5 6 7T 8 6 

6 

Jada Littlejohn7292
Brandy Johnson's

8.800 8.725 9.4509.450 36.425
14 7T 5 3T 7 

7 

Claira Ladlie7295
Starlight Gymnastics

9.350 8.350 9.4259.200 36.325
3 13 7T 6T 8 

8 

Ania Villas7297
N FLA Orange Park

8.875 9.225 8.9009.025 36.025
12T 4 9 13 9 

9 

Emma Navarro7290
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.275 8.675 9.1508.800 35.900
6 10 10 11T 10 

10 

Sydney Fleming7300
Reflex - FL

9.200 8.500 9.1508.750 35.600
7T 11 11 11T 11 

11 

Ilaria Forte7287
Gymnastics USA WG

8.925 8.700 9.2758.550 35.450
11 9 13 9 12 

12 

Hannah Williams7293
Brandy Johnson's

8.875 8.400 9.2258.175 34.675
12T 12 14 10 13T

13T

Ella Blondell7289
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.200 8.000 8.8508.625 34.675
7T 14 12 14 13T

13T
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Women / 7 / L7 G5
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Childress7304
Tampa Bay Turners

9.500 9.150 9.7009.675 38.025
1 4 1 1T 1 

1 

Kaley Mckeon7308
Orlando Metro

9.400 9.750 9.7009.125 37.975
3 1 5T 1T 2 

2 

Faith Heinish7307
Orlando Metro

9.325 9.250 9.4509.300 37.325
6T 2T 4 6 3 

3 

Audrey Intagliata7303
International Gold

9.350 9.125 9.3258.700 36.500
4T 5 11 8 4 

4 

Avary Myers7309
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.325 7.875 9.5759.400 36.175
6T 11 2 4 5 

5 

Dylan Barber7302
Gymnastics USA WG

8.700 8.825 9.5009.050 36.075
14 8 8 5 6T

6T

Mahoganey Jackson7315
Tampa Gymnastics

9.350 8.900 9.1508.675 36.075
4T 6T 12 11 6T

6T

Paige Baumal7777
Gym World Naples

8.800 8.900 9.2258.850 35.775
13 6T 10 10 8 

8 

Ansley Clark7310
First Coast

8.975 7.850 9.6009.325 35.750
11 12 3 3 9 

9 

Olivia Penland7312
TNT Jacksonville

9.175 8.600 9.0758.875 35.725
8 9 9 13 10 

10 

Adrianna Hernandez7314
Leyva Gymnastics

8.850 9.250 9.2758.175 35.550
12 2T 14 9 11 

11 

Riley O'Hara7306
Brandy Johnson's

9.150 7.900 9.3509.100 35.500
9 10 7 7 12 

12 

Madison Spokas7313
Angels

9.075 6.200 9.0009.125 33.400
10 13 5T 14 13 

13 

Kelsi Longabardi7311
Southern Starz

9.450 5.500 9.1008.325 32.375
2 14 13 12 14 

14 
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Women / 7 / L7 G6
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jade Harden7326
Orlando Metro

9.275 9.600 9.6009.450 37.925
4T 1 3 2 1 

1 

Arianna Gallardo7328
Lakewood Ranch

9.325 9.250 9.5509.700 37.825
3 4 1 4 2 

2 

Alexa Klimas7321
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.450 9.025 9.5009.400 37.375
1T 8 4 6T 3 

3 

Lauren Antal7329
Florida Elite

9.275 9.175 9.5759.200 37.225
4T 6 7 3 4 

4 

Cassidy DeVault7325
Orlando Metro

9.150 9.300 9.7008.900 37.050
7T 3 9T 1 5 

5 

Evalina McCool7324
Gulf Coast

8.750 9.525 9.5009.225 37.000
12 2 6 6T 6 

6 

Corinthia Smith7330
Florida Elite

9.150 8.600 9.5259.175 36.450
7T 11 8 5 7 

7 

Ciera Neal7332
N FLA Orange Park

8.725 8.700 9.4509.350 36.225
13 10 5 8 8T

8T

Sarah Proper7320
Gymnastics USA WG

9.050 9.150 9.2758.750 36.225
9 7 12 11 8T

8T

Maggie Takamatsu7331
Tampa Gymnastics

9.450 8.875 9.3008.325 35.950
1T 9 13 9T 10 

10 

Haley Kurth7327
Orlando Gymnastics

9.025 8.250 8.9759.500 35.750
10 12 2 13 11 

11 

Addison Fenedick7333
360 Gymnastics FL

8.850 9.200 9.3008.050 35.400
11 5 14 9T 12 

12 

Camdyn Elliott7323
Panhandle Perfection

9.275 8.025 8.6008.900 34.800
4T 13 9T 14 13 

13 

Kate Black7318
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.550 7.400 9.1508.850 33.950
14 14 11 12 14 

14 
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Women / 7 / L7 G7
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaclyn Epstein7336
Tampa Bay Turners

9.325 9.950 9.4509.675 38.400
4 1 1 9 1 

1 

Ella Chase7337
Orlando Metro

9.500 9.600 9.5259.200 37.825
1 2 5 6T 2 

2 

Rhania Valentine7340
Orlando Metro

9.025 9.475 9.7509.500 37.750
6 5 2T 1 3 

3 

Ava Warwick7344
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.250 9.250 9.5509.125 37.175
5 7 6 4T 4 

4 

Kate Lynch7338
Orlando Metro

9.350 9.500 9.5258.775 37.150
3 4 10 6T 5 

5 

Rylie Jackson7341
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.075 9.6758.925 37.075
2 9 8 2T 6 

6 

Danielle Socarras7342
TumbleBees 

8.575 9.175 9.6759.500 36.925
12 8 2T 2T 7 

7 

Bella Santurri7339
Orlando Metro

9.000 9.575 9.5508.450 36.575
7 3 11 4T 8 

8 

Grace Murphy7334
Harbor City

8.700 9.350 9.5258.800 36.375
11 6 9 6T 9 

9 

Kaelyn Kappes7348
Coral Reef - FL

8.875 8.500 9.2759.450 36.100
9 10 4 10 10 

10 

Danyela Mejorado7349
Universal Gymnastics

8.850 8.300 9.1009.025 35.275
10 11 7 11 11 

11 

Miranda Tapia7346
Leyva Gymnastics

8.925 8.150 9.0507.750 33.875
8 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 G8
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Makayla Zhou7358
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.600 9.725 9.7509.450 38.525
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Katie Murphy7352
Brandy Johnson's

9.100 9.400 9.5509.275 37.325
11T 2 3 2 2 

2 

Teagan Munce7355
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.350 9.4759.050 37.175
4T 3 5T 3T 3 

3 

Vanessa Mesa7364
Coral Reef - FL

9.125 8.950 9.4759.050 36.600
10 10 5T 3T 4 

4 

Saffire Bandril7363
N FLA Orange Park

8.700 9.150 9.0509.550 36.450
15 5 1 15T 5 

5 

Kayla Intrieri7353
EVO Gymnastics

9.000 9.075 9.3508.975 36.400
13 7T 8 7T 6 

6 

Savannah Fox7365
360 Gymnastics FL

9.300 9.075 9.1508.600 36.125
4T 7T 13T 13 7 

7 

Lisa Deluca7357
Southern Starz

9.275 9.225 9.3008.300 36.100
6T 4 15 11 8 

8 

Annabel Duck7350
Gym Force

8.950 9.000 9.3258.800 36.075
14 9 11T 9T 9 

9 

Lucy Brown7361
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.250 8.175 9.3759.000 35.800
8 15 7 6 10 

10 

Kendal Gore7362
Tampa Gymnastics

9.275 9.100 8.4508.925 35.750
6T 6 10 17 11 

11 

Julia Sigua7356
Florida Flips

8.275 8.750 9.1259.100 35.250
17 12 4 14 12 

12 

Emily Miller7351
Panhandle Perfection

9.150 8.400 9.0508.600 35.200
9 13 13T 15T 13 

13 

Amaia Mckinnie7360
Angels

9.100 7.850 9.3258.800 35.075
11T 16 11T 9T 14 

14 

Aurelia Dougan7354
TGR

8.675 8.200 9.2258.950 35.050
16 14 9 12 15 

15 

Mariana Lopez del Valle7366
Victory GTC

9.575 8.925 9.4006.650 34.550
3 11 17 5 16 

16 

Lily Balbontin7359
Angels

9.625 5.850 9.3507.800 32.625
1 17 16 7T 17 

17 
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Women / 7 / L7 G9
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Josilyn Pippin7379
DGA Tampa

9.250 9.550 9.5759.625 38.000
6 2 1 2T 1 

1 

Jillian Fisher7373
Legacy - FL

8.900 9.625 9.5259.425 37.475
13 1 2T 5 2 

2 

Valeria Gumucio7382
Elite - FL

9.200 9.450 9.4759.175 37.300
7T 3 6T 6 3 

3 

Ryland Pierotti7375
Orlando Metro

9.550 8.300 9.5759.425 36.850
1 12 2T 2T 4 

4 

Maggie Shunnarah7368
Harbor City

8.975 8.600 9.2759.425 36.275
12 7T 2T 8T 5 

5 

Langley Tomberlin7371
Tallahassee G. C.

9.275 8.925 8.5509.125 35.875
4T 6 8 14T 6T

6T

Katie Huynh7372
Naples ProgressiveFL

9.150 8.975 9.0258.725 35.875
9 5 10T 13 6T

6T

Jenna Reynolds7377
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.000 8.350 9.6258.700 35.675
10T 11 12 1 8 

8 

Sara Sierra7381
Coral Reef - FL

9.300 7.600 9.3759.350 35.625
3 14 5 7 9 

9 

Cass Whiteside7369
Gymnastics USA WG

8.600 9.050 8.5009.175 35.325
16 4 6T 16 10 

10 

Savannah Gaskins7380
N FLA Orange Park

8.875 8.400 9.2258.725 35.225
14 10 10T 10 11 

11 

Jael Rice7378
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.000 7.350 9.5508.550 34.450
10T 16 13 4 12 

12 

Cailin Jensen7374
Gym Like This

9.275 8.600 9.2757.275 34.425
4T 7T 15 8T 13 

13 

Brooke Beird7367
Tampa Gymnastics

8.800 8.150 9.0758.300 34.325
15 13 14 11T 14 

14 

Kendall Phillips7376
MGA   FL

9.200 7.550 8.5508.800 34.100
7T 15 9 14T 15 

15 

Callissa Campbell7370
Tallahassee G. C.

9.450 8.425 9.0750.000 26.950
2 9 16 11T 16 

16 
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Women / 7 / L7 G10
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gianna Donaldson7016
All Around

9.225 9.475 9.4509.425 37.575
4 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Lorelai Perry7023
TNT Jacksonville

9.200 9.250 9.4509.475 37.375
5T 2T 1 2T 2 

2 

Maria Fernanda Martinez7027
Coral Reef - FL

9.200 8.800 9.5759.350 36.925
5T 7 4 1 3T

3T

Hannah Gouldbourne7020
Premier - FL

9.000 9.250 9.4509.225 36.925
10 2T 7 2T 3T

3T

Emma Dhainaut7024
Palm Coast

8.900 9.100 9.3759.200 36.575
12T 4 8 7T 5 

5 

Katherine Touger7025
Tampa Gymnastics

9.050 8.900 9.3009.275 36.525
9 6 6 10 6 

6 

Kayle Lewis7021
Starlight Gymnastics

9.375 8.350 9.3259.375 36.425
2 12 3 9 7 

7 

Gabrielle Hashbarger7019
Panhandle Perfection

9.150 8.650 9.3759.175 36.350
7T 9T 9 7T 8 

8 

Leighton Yates7026
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.900 8.975 9.1509.300 36.325
12T 5 5 13 9 

9 

Alexandra Hill7015
Twister Gymnastics

9.400 8.725 9.4508.425 36.000
1 8 13 2T 10 

10 

Taliyah Merricks7018
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.250 8.450 9.2259.000 35.925
3 11 10 12 11 

11 

Claire Thompson7022
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.950 8.650 9.2508.925 35.775
11 9T 11 11 12 

12 

Gabi Sosa7028
Victory GTC

9.150 6.500 9.4008.800 33.850
7T 13 12 6 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / L7 G11
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karolina Zagula7034
Golden City

9.550 9.425 9.5509.625 38.150
1 3 2 2 1 

1 

Avary Gray7033
Golden City

9.275 9.550 9.5009.650 37.975
6T 2 1 4T 2 

2 

Madison Brosious7032
Coast Elite - FL

9.200 9.650 9.1509.325 37.325
8 1 4 11T 3 

3 

Angela Sanchez7036
EVO Gymnastics

9.375 8.800 9.3009.275 36.750
2T 8 5T 8 4 

4 

Sienna Reger7040
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.275 9.100 9.5008.800 36.675
6T 5 10 4T 5 

5 

Iliana Tater7038
Gym Like This

9.375 8.425 9.5259.275 36.600
2T 11 5T 3 6 

6 

Madison Roberts7030
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 8.825 9.2759.375 36.575
10T 7 3 9T 7 

7 

Ariana Rogers7041
Broadway

9.125 9.350 9.1508.875 36.500
9 4 9 11T 8 

8 

Emily Shuman7045
Coral Reef - FL

9.100 8.725 9.5759.000 36.400
10T 9 8 1 9 

9 

Mia Leblanc-Simard7035
EVO Gymnastics

9.350 8.550 9.3509.125 36.375
4 10 7 6 10 

10 

Claybrooke Rodney7031
LaFleur's Largo

8.825 9.000 9.2758.175 35.275
13 6 12 9T 11 

11 

Sophia Morales7039
Orlando Gymnastics

9.325 7.875 9.3257.950 34.475
5 12 13 7 12 

12 

Rae Lynn Daniels7029
Apollo   FL

8.925 6.300 9.0008.350 32.575
12 13 11 13 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / L7 G12
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashlyn Hypsh7051
Rad Gymnastics

9.325 9.550 9.5759.000 37.450
4 1 6 2T 1 

1 

Amber Gingras7048
Coast Elite - FL

9.250 9.425 9.2509.400 37.325
7T 2T 3 9 2 

2 

Riley Brush7056
Lakewood Ranch

9.475 8.850 9.5759.375 37.275
2 6 4 2T 3 

3 

Abril Benavente7059
Broadway

9.275 8.775 9.6009.600 37.250
6 7 1 1 4 

4 

Brooklyn Strickland7049
International Gold

9.250 8.875 9.5509.450 37.125
7T 5 2 4 5 

5 

Lindsey Yared7054
Orlando Metro

9.125 9.425 9.3508.425 36.325
9 2T 10 8 6 

6 

Rachel Fagan7053
TGR

9.050 9.150 9.1758.775 36.150
10 4 8 11 7 

7 

Isabella Forgione7061
Coral Reef - FL

9.300 8.525 9.4508.750 36.025
5 10 9 5 8 

8 

Mackenzie Norton7060
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.375 8.625 9.2008.225 35.425
3 8 11 10 9 

9 

Celine Joinville7052
No Florida Jax

9.500 8.050 9.4008.175 35.125
1 13 12 6T 10 

10 

Lillian Harlan7058
Southern Starz

9.000 7.775 9.1008.875 34.750
11 14 7 12 11 

11 

Cami Leon7055
Orlando Gymnastics

8.925 8.375 9.4007.650 34.350
12 12 13T 6T 12 

12 

Taylor Keen7047
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.825 7.200 7.6009.125 32.750
13 15 5 15 13 

13 

Carli Finkley7057
Southern Starz

7.975 8.425 9.0006.600 32.000
15 11 15 13 14 

14 

Ayva Zagorski7050
Horizon

8.650 6.650 8.4007.650 31.350
14 16 13T 14 15 

15 

Taylor Brown7046
Harbor City

0.000 8.600 0.0000.000 8.600
16 9 16 16 16 

16 
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Women / 7 / L7 G13
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaiya Parent7066
American Twisters

9.300 9.475 9.4759.025 37.275
5 3 2T 4T 1 

1 

Rylee Zatlin7073
TNT Jacksonville

9.400 9.025 9.4259.175 37.025
2T 7 1 7T 2 

2 

Lily Becker7076
Victory GTC

9.400 9.200 9.3258.775 36.700
2T 4 9 13 3 

3 

Kaydence Romero7069
Gulf Breeze

9.125 9.000 9.5009.025 36.650
11 8 2T 3 4 

4 

Amanda Orsini-Aviles7062
Gymnastics USA WG

9.375 8.825 9.5758.525 36.300
4 9 10T 1 5 

5 

Angela Serjani7064
Gymnastics USA WG

9.200 8.650 9.4258.975 36.250
7T 11 6 7T 6T

6T

Zorianna Torres7063
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.775 9.175 9.4008.900 36.250
13 5 7 9T 6T

6T

Brooke Maciewicz7072
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.850 8.700 9.4009.000 35.950
12 10 4T 9T 8 

8 

Shaina Barbosa7065
World Class - FL

9.275 8.450 9.4508.525 35.700
6 12 10T 6 9 

9 

Jessie Gross7067
Park Avenue

9.175 7.875 9.5508.850 35.450
10 14 8 2 10 

10 

Ellie Smith7074
N FLA Orange Park

8.650 8.350 9.3759.000 35.375
14 13 4T 11 11 

11 

Audriaunna Dion-Sookdeo7071
MGA   FL

9.450 9.100 9.3007.200 35.050
1 6 13 14 12 

12 

Caitlyn Davino7068
TGR

9.200 7.800 9.3508.475 34.825
7T 15 12 12 13 

13 

Sadie Struck7070
Gulf Breeze

9.200 9.725 9.4750.000 28.400
7T 1 14T 4T 14 

14 

Kendra Thorne7075
360 Gymnastics FL

0.000 9.500 0.0000.000 9.500
15 2 14T 15 15 

15 
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Women / 7 / L7 G14
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vivian Fougeron7092
360 Gymnastics FL

9.525 9.500 9.5259.700 38.250
2 1T 1 2T 1 

1 

Allyza Flores7079
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 9.400 9.5259.375 37.350
12 3 4 2T 2 

2 

Eden Glover7093
360 Gymnastics FL

9.175 8.950 9.4759.575 37.175
8T 8 2 6 3 

3 

Victoria Gorelik7087
First Coast

9.600 9.500 9.3508.675 37.125
1 1T 11 8 4 

4 

Lissenda Sutton7083
EVO Gymnastics

9.400 9.050 9.2759.350 37.075
4 6T 5 9T 5 

5 

KAYLA Calma7084
Gym Like This

8.850 9.200 9.5259.325 36.900
14T 4 6 2T 6 

6 

Abigail Jenkins7078
South Florida

9.375 8.475 9.5009.300 36.650
5 10 7 5 7 

7 

Skylar Henry7082
Gyminators

9.200 9.175 9.0759.000 36.450
7 5 10 12T 8 

8 

Jessica Gonzalez Solis7089
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.250 7.575 9.6259.475 35.925
6 14 3 1 9 

9 

Erika Kime7085
Orlando Metro

8.850 8.450 9.2509.250 35.800
14T 11 8 11 10 

10 

Mady Rutkin7091
Stars Gymnastics

9.475 7.850 9.2759.125 35.725
3 12 9 9T 11 

11 

Emma Beckman7088
Southern Starz

9.150 9.050 9.0508.100 35.350
10T 6T 14 14 12 

12 

Layla Henson7086
Florida Flips

8.975 8.650 8.9757.850 34.450
13 9 15 15 13 

13 

Gabrielle Balmer7081
Panhandle Perfection

9.150 7.725 9.0758.300 34.250
10T 13 13 12T 14 

14 

Emme Shoop7080
Tampa Bay Turners

9.175 0.000 9.4508.450 27.075
8T 15 12 7 15 

15 
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Women / 7 / L7 G15
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Vassallo7103
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.600 9.7759.725 38.550
2T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kalyn Cox7108
DGA Tampa

9.500 8.850 9.7009.550 37.600
1 10 2 2T 2 

2 

Allie Watson7096
All Around

9.325 9.225 9.7009.275 37.525
4 4 5T 2T 3 

3 

Kara Stepanenko7107
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.450 9.025 9.3009.525 37.300
2T 7 3 10 4 

4 

Harley Shafer7094
Twister Gymnastics

8.975 9.100 9.4009.100 36.575
9 6 8 7 5 

5 

Gabby DeVault7101
Orlando Metro

8.350 9.450 9.3259.250 36.375
16 2 7 8T 6 

6 

Taylor Johnson7098
Legacy - FL

9.175 9.200 9.4758.425 36.275
7 5 12 5 7 

7 

Alexandra Beauchamp7099
Gym Like This

8.925 9.250 9.2758.800 36.250
11 3 10 11T 8 

8 

Riley Mathews7097
Brandy Johnson's

8.775 8.925 9.4509.000 36.150
14 8 9 6 9 

9 

Lorena Lumia7095
LaFleur's Largo

8.875 8.325 9.3259.375 35.900
13 15 4 8T 10 

10 

Mia Chang7100
TGR

8.900 8.900 9.5008.350 35.650
12 9 13 4 11 

11 

Georgia Giles7104
Florida Elite

8.950 8.700 9.1508.700 35.500
10 13 11 14T 12 

12 

Sol Pichler7106
Gym Kidz-North Miami

8.400 8.375 9.1509.275 35.200
15 14 5T 14T 13 

13 

Irene Santiago7102
Orlando Metro

9.200 8.725 8.7757.975 34.675
6 12 15 16 14 

14 

Alexandria Lopez7109
Tampa Gymnastics

9.050 8.750 9.2757.200 34.275
8 11 16 11T 15 

15 

Claire Caven7105
First Coast

9.250 7.550 9.2508.075 34.125
5 16 14 13 16 

16 
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Women / 7 / L7 G16
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camie Cervetti7111
Golden City

9.300 9.150 9.4509.150 37.050
5T 3 4 3 1 

1 

Emily Glod7119
TNT Jacksonville

9.375 8.900 9.3509.400 37.025
3 5 1 8 2 

2 

Brianna McMillan7122
Champions Gym FL

9.500 8.725 9.6509.075 36.950
1 7 5 2 3 

3 

Sophia Roberts7113
Gym Like This

9.300 9.175 9.4008.950 36.825
5T 2 6T 6 4 

4 

Mariana Rodriguez7114
Park Avenue

9.050 9.350 9.3758.950 36.725
7T 1 6T 7 5 

5 

Amanda Neely7112
Legacy - FL

9.050 8.750 9.4259.300 36.525
7T 6 2 4T 6 

6 

Isabell Chavez7117
TumbleBees 

9.475 8.550 9.7008.700 36.425
2 8 8 1 7 

7 

Shannon Hahn7118
Broadway

9.350 8.225 9.1009.250 35.925
4 9 3 9 8 

8 

Alesya Karpov7120
FGTC

9.025 8.925 9.0758.100 35.125
9 4 10 10 9 

9 

Payton Zwierzchowski7116
Gulf Breeze

8.850 8.175 9.4257.775 34.225
10 10 11 4T 10 

10 

Briana Gomez7115
TGR

8.575 7.850 9.0008.125 33.550
12 11 9 11 11 

11 

Alexandra Bullock7110
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.675 7.150 8.8757.750 32.450
11 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 G17
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenna Lopez7135
Broadway

9.375 9.225 9.5259.200 37.325
3T 3 6 3 1 

1 

Kylia Melton7136
Champions Gym FL

9.350 9.075 9.2759.550 37.250
5 8 2T 8T 2 

2 

Zoie Zirker7133
TAG USA

9.550 9.175 9.2009.150 37.075
1 4T 7 12 3 

3 

Natalie Williams7129
Tampa Bay Turners

8.925 8.825 9.5759.550 36.875
15 11 2T 1 4 

4 

Cameron Sanetz7139
360 Gymnastics FL

9.175 9.275 9.4009.000 36.850
7 2 9 6 5 

5 

Mia Almaguer7137
Coral Reef - FL

9.450 9.300 9.4508.625 36.825
2 1 13 5 6 

6 

Isla-Joy Ramirez7132
Edgewater

9.325 9.100 8.6509.375 36.450
6 7 4T 16 7 

7 

Grace Boland7141
Elite - FL

9.100 8.850 8.8759.575 36.400
8 10 1 14 8 

8 

Kaiden Shea7130
Boundless Gymnastics

9.000 8.625 9.3259.375 36.325
12 13 4T 7 9 

9 

Jaeda Ridgely7140
West Broward

9.025 9.125 9.2508.800 36.200
10T 6 11T 10 10 

10 

Isabela Negley7131
Gulf Coast

8.950 8.700 9.2258.925 35.800
13T 12 10 11 11 

11 

Amelia Leonardi7128
Tampa Bay Turners

9.050 9.175 9.5508.000 35.775
9 4T 15 2 12 

12 

Julissa Reyes7134
TumbleBees 

8.450 8.875 9.2758.800 35.400
16 9 11T 8T 13 

13 

Sophia D'Orazio7126
South Florida

9.025 7.725 9.4759.075 35.300
10T 15 8 4 14 

14 

Constanza Hernandez7138
Coral Reef - FL

9.375 8.575 8.7758.500 35.225
3T 14 14 15 15 

15 

Fabiola Marrero7127
Universal Gymnastics

8.950 6.700 9.0506.750 31.450
13T 16 16 13 16 

16 
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Women / 7 / L7 G18
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kiriana Haggerty7146
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.225 9.650 9.6009.425 37.900
7T 1T 5T 2T 1 

1 

Cate Kemble7152
DGA Tampa

9.300 9.300 9.7259.475 37.800
2T 6 2T 1 2 

2 

Mya Rush7147
Park Avenue

9.300 9.550 9.3759.450 37.675
2T 3T 4 7T 3 

3 

Elena Puzenko7158
Victory GTC

9.275 9.150 9.5259.675 37.625
5 7 1 4 4 

4 

Chelsea Fontaine7145
Golden City

9.250 9.550 9.4759.300 37.575
6 3T 8 5 5 

5 

Stephanie Lopez7148
Orlando Metro

9.325 8.825 9.6009.375 37.125
1 9 7 2T 6 

6 

Nikole Martinez7155
Tampa Gymnastics

8.950 9.650 9.2009.050 36.850
11 1T 10 10 7 

7 

Jordyn Stillwell7157
360 Gymnastics FL

9.200 8.625 9.4009.475 36.700
9 11 2T 6 8 

8 

Daphnie Rickel7156
Rising Stars  FL

8.700 9.475 9.3758.950 36.500
15 5 12 7T 9 

9 

Karis Kraf7154
Tampa Gymnastics

9.150 8.600 9.1509.175 36.075
10 12 9 12T 10 

10 

Jordan Singer7159
West Broward

8.900 8.850 9.1759.025 35.950
12 8 11 11 11 

11 

Bella Fior7143
Coast Elite - FL

9.225 7.700 9.1509.425 35.500
7T 14T 5T 12T 12 

12 

Katherine Adams7144
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.825 8.750 9.0008.350 34.925
13 10 15 14 13 

13 

Shantel Mena7149
Southern Starz

9.300 7.750 8.9008.425 34.375
2T 13 13 15 14 

14 

Adryanna Santos7151
Suncoast

8.725 7.700 9.3008.400 34.125
14 14T 14 9 15 

15 
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Women / 7 / L7 G19
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Penelope Carvajal7165
Tampa Bay Turners

9.475 8.950 9.5509.250 37.225
1 6 3 1 1 

1 

Delanie Gamsen7169
Park Avenue

8.950 9.250 9.4259.475 37.100
10T 3T 1 3T 2 

2 

Kaleigh Cato7167
Balcony

9.300 9.300 9.3009.100 37.000
3 2 4 7 3 

3 

Sophia Magee7168
No Florida Jax

8.425 9.250 9.1009.400 36.175
14 3T 2 11 4 

4 

Emily Fondo7170
Gym Force

8.975 8.800 9.4008.850 36.025
9 8 7T 5T 5 

5 

Logan Green7161
Tallahassee G. C.

9.400 9.325 9.4757.650 35.850
2 1 14 2 6T

6T

Hayley Farmer7172
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.825 9.000 9.2258.800 35.850
12 5 10 9T 6T

6T

Ashley Stocker7171
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.200 8.100 9.4259.025 35.750
4 11T 5 3T 8 

8 

Melanie Wiener7166
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.175 8.700 8.9258.850 35.650
5 9 7T 12 9 

9 

Aubin Tommelleo7164
Coast Elite - FL

9.025 8.225 9.4008.825 35.475
7 10 9 5T 10 

10 

Sophia Reglat7163
Gym Force

9.000 8.900 8.4758.450 34.825
8 7 11 13 11 

11 

Alex Nelson7160
Apollo   FL

9.075 8.100 9.2258.300 34.700
6 11T 12 9T 12 

12 

Madison Keen7162
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.950 7.750 8.3258.950 33.975
10T 14 6 14 13 

13 

Rebekah Scileppi7174
West Broward

8.525 7.800 9.2507.750 33.325
13 13 13 8 14 

14 
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Women / 7 / L7 G20
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haylie Amirizadeh7191
TumbleBees 

9.275 9.725 9.6509.600 38.250
5 2 2 1 1 

1 

Katie Dunn7201
Broadway

9.500 9.500 9.3759.425 37.800
2 3 3 8T 2 

2 

Olivia Jupp7195
Legacy - FL

9.025 9.775 9.5509.225 37.575
11T 1 6 3 3 

3 

Morgan Axiotis7197
No Florida Jax

9.700 9.300 9.3509.200 37.550
1 5 7 10 4 

4 

Nina Gehring7198
Orlando Metro

9.250 8.850 9.6259.300 37.025
6 9 5 2 5 

5 

Emi Goto7199
Gulf Breeze

9.300 9.025 9.5009.150 36.975
4 8 9T 4 6 

6 

Katie Natour7202
Starlight Gymnastics

9.075 9.250 9.4509.150 36.925
8T 6 9T 5 7 

7 

Jay Cromartie7203
Tampa Gymnastics

9.425 9.225 9.3758.850 36.875
3 7 12 8T 8 

8 

Emily Cosgrove7200
Florida Elite

8.350 9.350 9.2759.725 36.700
14 4 1 11 9 

9 

Cameron McFarland7206
Stars Gymnastics

9.075 8.450 9.4259.175 36.125
8T 11 8 6T 10 

10 

Brianna Mills7207
West Broward

9.150 8.075 9.4259.325 35.975
7 13 4 6T 11 

11 

Desi Stalowski7193
South Florida

9.025 8.300 9.2258.925 35.475
11T 12 11 12 12 

12 

Roni Thomas7192
South Florida

9.075 8.625 9.1008.050 34.850
8T 10 13T 14 13 

13 

Myniah Russell7205
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.025 7.550 9.1758.050 33.800
11T 14 13T 13 14 

14 
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Women / 7 / L7 G21
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Wooten7212
Coast Elite - FL

9.250 9.600 9.5259.725 38.100
6T 3 1 5T 1 

1 

Brynlee Hoffman7217
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.425 9.5759.275 37.875
1 4 5 2T 2 

2 

Angelique Cedeno7224
Coral Reef - FL

9.350 9.725 9.6258.975 37.675
5 1 10 1 3 

3 

Grace Flynn7210
Brandy Johnson's

8.800 9.275 9.1759.550 36.800
17 6 2 15 4T

4T

Shelby Hudson7219
First Coast

9.150 9.300 9.5258.825 36.800
11T 5 11 5T 4T

4T

Aivah Oliver7215
Orlando Metro

9.450 9.625 9.5758.100 36.750
4 2 16 2T 6 

6 

Aleigh Fowler7223
Champions Gym FL

9.550 8.800 9.4258.800 36.575
2T 8 12 11 7 

7 

Nina Torres7222
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.200 8.550 9.5509.225 36.525
9T 11 6 4 8 

8 

Sophia Colombo7216
Lakewood Ranch

9.550 9.100 9.5258.250 36.425
2T 7 14 5T 9 

9 

Isabella Bantug7208
Brandy Johnson's

8.950 8.500 9.4759.475 36.400
14 12 3 9 10 

10 

Holly Holmbeck7214
Orlando Metro

9.050 8.400 9.4509.300 36.200
13 14 4 10 11 

11 

Chloe Krul7221
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.250 7.900 9.3508.200 34.700
6T 15 15 12 12 

12 

Liany Picone7211
Coast Elite - FL

8.875 7.400 9.3009.000 34.575
15* 18 9 13 13T

13T

Kira Patel7225
West Broward

8.875 7.750 9.2508.700 34.575
15* 16 13 14 13T

13T

Janelle Blake7220
Bay City

9.150 8.600 9.5257.250 34.525
11T 10 18 5T 15T

15T

Samantha Feineigle7209
Horizon

9.200 7.575 8.7259.025 34.525
9T 17 8 17 15T

15T

Kally Henson7218
Florida Flips

9.250 8.450 9.0757.550 34.325
6T 13 17 16 17 

17 

Mia Andreae7213
EVO Gymnastics

8.650 8.675 0.0009.075 26.400
18 9 7 18 18 

18 
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Women / 7 / L7 G22
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Palonen7233
Lakewood Ranch

9.700 9.275 9.6259.425 38.025
1 5 3 2 1 

1 

Haven Wyles7234
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.325 9.5759.575 37.975
2 4 1 3 2 

2 

Jensen Kruse7228
Golden City

9.425 9.500 9.5258.800 37.250
3 1T 13T 4 3 

3 

Kendall Spellings7238
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.150 9.500 9.4009.025 37.075
9T 1T 11 5 4 

4 

MacKenzie Sleeper7240
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.200 8.925 9.3009.525 36.950
8 9 2 10T 5 

5 

Aniya Gantz7232
Orlando Metro

9.225 8.875 9.7759.050 36.925
6T 11 10 1 6 

6 

Sydney Nicholson7231
Park Avenue

9.275 9.375 9.3758.800 36.825
5 3 13T 6 7 

7 

Layla Unzueta7235
Florida Flips

9.000 9.250 9.3259.150 36.725
15T 6T 5T 8T 8 

8 

Alexandra Sims7236
Starlight Gymnastics

9.000 9.250 9.0009.150 36.400
15T 6T 5T 16 9 

9 

Natalie Meyer7241
Stars Gymnastics

9.025 8.900 9.2009.225 36.350
13T 10 4 13T 10 

10 

Jordan House7230
Sun Country - FL

9.075 8.750 9.3009.125 36.250
11 12T 7T 10T 11 

11 

Viviana Correa7242
Elite - FL

9.300 8.500 9.2259.125 36.150
4 15 7T 12 12 

12 

Kaley Chapman7226
Brandy Johnson's

8.800 8.950 9.2009.125 36.075
17 8 7T 13T 13 

13 

Nadine Youssef7239
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.150 8.600 9.1509.000 35.900
9T 14 12 15 14 

14 

Savannah Delony7237
Jacksonville Academy

9.025 8.750 9.3508.275 35.400
13T 12T 17 7 15 

15 

Haley Rogers7229
Gulf Coast

9.050 7.950 9.3258.350 34.675
12 16 16 8T 16 

16 

Sage North7227
Gym Force

9.225 7.825 8.4008.675 34.125
6T 17 15 17 17 

17 
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Women / 7 / L7 G23
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

sadie Bender7246
Balcony

9.100 8.975 9.4509.250 36.775
5 3 4 1T 1 

1 

Ella Bass7244
South Florida

8.900 9.200 9.3259.325 36.750
9T 1 2 7 2 

2 

Alana Hoblin7253
Gym Like This

9.375 9.050 9.3508.675 36.450
1 2 7 5T 3 

3 

Jordyn Dearth7247
Legacy - FL

8.650 8.900 9.4509.300 36.300
12 4 3 1T 4 

4 

Makenna Copeland7255
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.125 8.300 9.3759.425 36.225
4 7 1 3T 5 

5 

Jyliann Johnson7248
Legacy - FL

9.325 8.450 9.3758.300 35.450
2 5 9 3T 6 

6 

Alexa Courcelle7257
West Broward

8.700 8.000 9.3508.650 34.700
11 8 8 5T 7 

7 

Brayden Foster7256
International Gold

9.000 7.400 9.2759.000 34.675
6T 11 5 8 8 

8 

Karlie Adams7245
LaFleur's Largo

9.175 7.750 8.7508.925 34.600
3 9 6 12 9 

9 

Kaylin Frankhouser7254
TNT Jacksonville

9.000 8.400 8.8258.100 34.325
6T 6 12 11 10 

10 

Ashley VanDerzee7243
South Florida

8.950 7.525 9.2008.175 33.850
8 10 11 9 11 

11 

Laci Longabardi7250
Southern Starz

8.900 6.650 9.1258.200 32.875
9T 13 10 10 12 

12 

Elizabeth Suberly7251
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.550 6.850 8.5507.700 31.650
13 12 13 13 13 

13 
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Judge's Signatures

2019 FL USA 7,8,9,10 State Meet Gym A
Meet Results
Mar 15-17, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 3/16/2019 8:09 PM

Women / 7 / L7 G24
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Christina Douglas7261
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.425 9.075 9.5259.425 37.450
4 5 2 2T 1 

1 

Julianna Carra7267
Leyva Gymnastics

9.300 9.175 9.3009.500 37.275
7T 3 1 6 2 

2 

Lauren Ball7271
Gymtek

9.325 9.250 9.6009.050 37.225
6 1 5 1 3 

3 

Payton West7264
Edgewater

9.025 9.200 9.5258.875 36.625
12 2 7 2T 4 

4 

Breanna Hernandez7263
Gyminators

9.350 8.750 9.2508.575 35.925
5 6 9 7 5 

5 

Cassidy Millhouse7259
Apollo   FL

9.100 8.625 8.9259.125 35.775
11 8 3 12 6 

6 

Jaclyn Sanders7270
West Broward

9.300 8.200 9.3258.900 35.725
7T 10 6 4T 7 

7 

Emma Aitken7260
Park Avenue

9.550 9.100 8.7258.050 35.425
1T 4 10 13 8 

8 

Kylie Brophy7262
Coast Elite - FL

9.550 7.775 9.0508.775 35.150
1T 11 8 11 9T

9T

Analeigh Jakaitis7266
Southern Starz

9.275 8.700 9.3257.850 35.150
9T 7 12 4T 9T

9T

Jaden Gwynn7268
Tampa Gymnastics

9.275 8.575 9.2008.000 35.050
9T 9 11 8 11 

11 

Emily Looney7265
Florida Flips

8.925 7.400 9.1259.075 34.525
13 12 4 9 12 

12 

Brianna Lee7269
Salute Gymnastics

9.475 6.250 9.1006.850 31.675
3 13 13 10 13 

13 
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2019 FL USA 7,8,9,10 State Meet Gym A
Team Results
Mar 15-17, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 3/17/2019 2:41:11 PM

Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 1 115.675 28.850 28.725 29.000 29.100
21 2 1

2 Orlando Metro 1 115.275 28.700 28.975 28.375 29.225
12 1 5

3 ACE Gymnastics FL  1 113.975 28.100 28.475 28.400 29.000
35 5 4

4 Coral Reef - FL 1 113.875 28.200 28.625 28.275 28.775
44 4 6

5 Coast Elite - FL 1 113.650 28.050 28.675 28.550 28.375
67 3 2

6 Brandy Johnson's 1 111.775 27.200 27.625 28.475 28.475
512 7 3

7 Tampa Gymnastics 1 111.675 28.225 27.975 27.500 27.975
103 6 8

8 Tumblebees  Jupiter 1 110.800 28.075 26.200 28.175 28.350
76 10 7

9 TGR 1 109.625 27.225 27.425 26.750 28.225
811 8 10

10 West Broward 1 109.000 27.475 26.175 27.250 28.100
910 11 9

11 Southern Starz 1 108.375 28.025 26.975 25.625 27.750
118 9 12

12 Gymnastics Etc - FL 1 108.050 27.725 26.125 26.650 27.550
129 12 11

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2019 FL USA 7,8,9,10 State Meet Gym A
Team Results
Mar 15-17, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 3/17/2019 2:41:23 PM

Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City 2 114.775 28.400 28.625 29.000 28.750
31 1 1

2 Tampa Bay Turners 2 114.425 28.300 28.375 28.900 28.850
22 3 2

3 TumbleBees 2 114.175 27.900 28.250 28.850 29.175
17 6 3

4 360 Gymnastics FL 2 113.450 28.025 28.275 28.750 28.400
85T 4T 4

5 Park Avenue 2 113.175 28.125 28.275 28.425 28.350
93 4T 5

6 Legacy - FL 2 112.725 27.550 28.600 28.025 28.550
410 2 8

7 Gym Like This 2 112.075 28.050 27.625 27.950 28.450
74 7 9

8 International Gold 2 111.700 28.025 27.525 27.625 28.525
55T 8 12

9 Gymnastics Unlimited 2 110.875 27.650 26.975 28.250 28.000
138 12 7

10 Orlando Gymnastics 2 110.775 27.525 26.725 28.275 28.250
1111 13 6

11 Gymnastics USA WG 2 110.350 27.625 27.025 27.200 28.500
69 11 13

12 South Florida 2 109.775 27.475 26.300 27.700 28.300
1012 14 11

13 N FLA Orange Park 2 109.525 26.475 27.075 27.925 28.050
1214 10 10

14 U.S. Gold  Destin 2 108.725 26.950 27.150 26.800 27.825
1413 9 14
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2019 FL USA 7,8,9,10 State Meet Gym A
Team Results
Mar 15-17, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 3/17/2019 2:43:03 PM

Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 DGA Tampa 3 114.050 28.050 28.350 28.650 29.000
15T 2 1

2 Broadway 3 113.075 28.225 28.075 28.275 28.500
43 3 2

3 Florida Elite 3 112.025 27.750 27.525 28.100 28.650
211 7 4

4 Dinamo Gymnastics 3 111.800 28.050 27.150 28.025 28.575
35T 11 6

5 No Florida Jax 3 111.525 28.275 27.825 27.425 28.000
13T1 4T 10

6 TNT Jacksonville 3 111.425 27.975 27.175 28.050 28.225
98 10 5

7 American Twisters 3 111.225 26.625 28.750 27.725 28.125
11T17 1 8T

8 Victory GTC 3 111.100 28.250 27.275 27.250 28.325
72 8 11

9T LaFleur's Largo 3 110.800 27.325 27.225 28.125 28.125
11T15 9 3

9T EVO Gymnastics 3 110.800 28.125 26.925 27.750 28.000
13T4 12 7

11 Gulf Coast 3 110.650 27.350 27.825 27.200 28.275
814 4T 12

12 Starlight Gymnastics 3 110.575 27.800 26.850 27.725 28.200
109T 13 8T

13 First Coast 3 109.950 28.000 26.650 26.825 28.475
5T7 14 13

14 Gulf Breeze 3 109.800 27.625 27.750 25.950 28.475
5T12 6 16

15 Panhandle Perfection 3 106.825 27.575 25.075 26.675 27.500
1613 15 14

16 Angels 3 104.600 27.800 23.150 25.975 27.675
159T 16 15

17 Apollo   FL 3 103.050 27.100 23.025 25.775 27.150
1716 17 17
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2019 FL USA 7,8,9,10 State Meet Gym A
Team Results
Mar 15-17, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 3/17/2019 2:43:12 PM

Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Champions Gym FL 4 110.775 28.400 26.600 27.425 28.350
11 4 3

2 Elite - FL 4 109.850 27.600 26.800 27.875 27.575
43 1 1

3 FGTC 4 108.575 27.425 26.625 26.650 27.875
35 3 4

4 Stars Gymnastics 4 108.200 27.575 25.200 27.525 27.900
24 5 2

5 Tallahassee G. C. 4 98.675 28.125 26.675 16.775 27.100
52 2 9
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Level 7 Regional Qualifiers

Madison Lakewood Ranch 38.55 TEAM

ACE Gymnastics FL  38.525 TEAM

Jaclyn Epstein Tampa Bay Turners 38.4 TEAM

Golden City 38.35 TEAM

Vivian 360 Gymnastics FL 38.25 TEAM

TumbleBees 38.25 TEAM

Golden City 38.15 TEAM

Oliver Sun Country - FL 38.1 TEAM Tie break corrected

Kayla Wooten Coast Elite - FL 38.1 Alternate

Sofia Lakewood Ranch 38.025

Madison Tampa Bay Turners 38.025

Pippin DGA Tampa 38

Gray Golden City 37.975

Haven Lakewood Ranch 37.975

Orlando Metro 37.975

Jade Harden Orlando Metro 37.925

Christine Coral Reef - FL 37.9

Tumbleweeds - FL 37.9

Hoffman Lakewood Ranch 37.875

Lakewood Ranch 37.825

Ella Chase Orlando Metro 37.825

Katie Dunn Broadway 37.8

DGA Tampa 37.8

Valentine Orlando Metro 37.75

Angelique Coral Reef - FL 37.675

Rush Park Avenue 37.675

Elena Victory GTC 37.625

Cox DGA Tampa 37.6

Anna Brown Orlando Metro 37.6

Donaldson All Around 37.575

Chelsea Golden City 37.575

Lakewood Ranch 37.575

Olivia Legacy - FL 37.575

Morgan 37.55

Jillian Rodriguez TumbleBees 37.55

Allie Watson All Around 37.525

Boundless Gymnastics 37.5

Jillian Fisher Legacy - FL 37.475

Isabel Martinez Gulf Coast 37.45

Christina Douglas Gymnastics Unlimited 37.45

Rad Gymnastics 37.45

FGTC 37.425

Dinamo Gymnastics 37.375

Perry TNT Jacksonville 37.375

Flores LaFleur's Largo 37.35

Isabella ACE Gymnastics FL  37.325

Katie Murphy Brandy Johnson's 37.325

Jenna Lopez Broadway 37.325

Madison Coast Elite - FL 37.325

Amber Coast Elite - FL 37.325

Faith Orlando Metro 37.325

Valeria Elite - FL 37.3

Kara Tumblebees  Jupiter 37.3

Parent American Twisters 37.275

Riley Brush Lakewood Ranch 37.275

37.275

Broadway 37.25

Melton Champions Gym FL 37.25

Vassallo

Makayla Zhou

Keely Finan

Fougeron

Haylie Amirizadeh

Karolina Zagula

Jada

Palonen

Childress

Josilyn

Avary

Wyles

Kaley Mckeon

Fabbrocini

Kiriana Haggerty

Brynlee

Arianna Gallardo

Cate Kemble

Rhania

Cedeno

Mya

Puzenko

Kalyn

Gianna

Fontaine

Zoey Morelli

Jupp

Axiotis No Florida Jax

Avalie Brinn

Ashlyn Hypsh

Jenesys Amores

Alexa Klimas

Lorelai

Allyza

Helfand-Elg

Brosious

Gingras

Heinish

Gumucio

Stepanenko

Kaiya

Julianna Carra Leyva Gymnastics

Abril Benavente

Kylia



Jensen Golden City 37.25

Lauren Florida Elite 37.225

Lauren Ball 37.225

Penelope Tampa Bay Turners 37.225

Eden Glover 360 Gymnastics FL 37.175

Ava Warwick ACE Gymnastics FL  37.175

Lakewood Ranch 37.175

Kate Lynch Orlando Metro 37.15

American Twisters 37.125

Alison DGA Tampa 37.125

Brooklyn Strickland International Gold 37.125

Stephanie Lopez Orlando Metro 37.125

Vega TumbleBees 37.125

Merrill WGV Gymnastics 37.125

Park Avenue 37.1

Isabella TumbleBees 37.1

Sutton EVO Gymnastics 37.075

Jackson Lakewood Ranch 37.075

TAG USA 37.075

Kendall Spellings 37.075

Bear 37.05

Golden City 37.05

Cassidy Orlando Metro 37.05

Reagan Geiger Florida Elite 37.025

Lily Nguyen International Gold 37.025

Nina Orlando Metro 37.025

TNT Jacksonville 37.025

Emily TNT Jacksonville 37.025

Cato Balcony 37

Estelle Coast Elite - FL 37

Gulf Coast 37

James Orlando Gymnastics 37

Gulf Breeze 36.975

Brianna McMillan Champions Gym FL 36.95

Sleeper Gymnastics Unlimited 36.95

Martinez Coral Reef - FL 36.925

Orlando Metro 36.925

Hannah Premier - FL 36.925

Katie Starlight Gymnastics 36.925

Danielle TumbleBees 36.925

KAYLA Gym Like This 36.9

Natalie Williams Tampa Bay Turners 36.875

Jay Tampa Gymnastics 36.875

Cameron 360 Gymnastics FL 36.85

Orlando Metro 36.85

Martinez Tampa Gymnastics 36.85

American Twisters 36.825

Mia Coral Reef - FL 36.825

Sophia Roberts Gym Like This 36.825

Sydney Nicholson Park Avenue 36.825

Grace Flynn Brandy Johnson's 36.8

Katie Nation International Gold 36.8

Bender Balcony 36.775

Chloe Harvey Coral Reef - FL 36.775

Gilliam International Gold 36.775

Angela Sanchez EVO Gymnastics 36.75

Oliver Orlando Metro 36.75

Ella Bass South Florida 36.75

Mariana Rodriguez Park Avenue 36.725

360 Gymnastics FL 36.7

Kruse

Antal

Gymtek

Carvajal

Teagan Munce

Mackenzi Vanzweiten

Kaler

Karelyn

Nakiah

Delanie Gamsen

Cancino

Lissenda

Rylie

Zoie Zirker

U.S. Gold  Destin

Riane ACE - Daytona

Camie Cervetti

DeVault

Gehring

Rylee Zatlin

Glod

Kaleigh

Mendes

Evalina McCool

Karadin

Emi Goto

MacKenzie

Maria Fernanda

Aniya Gantz

Gouldbourne

Natour

Socarras

Calma

Cromartie

Sanetz

Ryland Pierotti

Nikole

Gabriella Kostick

Almaguer

sadie

Saja

Aivah

Jordyn Stillwell



Emily Florida Elite 36.7

Lily Becker Victory GTC 36.7

Sienna Dinamo Gymnastics 36.675

Romero Gulf Breeze 36.65

Olivia Orlando Gymnastics 36.65

Abigail Jenkins South Florida 36.65

West 36.625

Vanessa Mesa Coral Reef - FL 36.6

Tater Gym Like This 36.6

Fowler Champions Gym FL 36.575

Madison Roberts LaFleur's Largo 36.575

Bella Orlando Metro 36.575

Emma Palm Coast 36.575

Friend Park Avenue 36.575

Harley Twister Gymnastics 36.575

Amanda Legacy - FL 36.525

Reign Orlando Metro 36.525

Katherine Tampa Gymnastics 36.525

Nina Torres Tumblebees  Jupiter 36.525

Rogers Broadway 36.5

Eva Flight Gym Academy 36.5

Audrey International Gold 36.5

Anna TheresaSchwartz Palm Coast 36.475

Ramirez 36.45

Smith Florida Elite 36.45

Alana Gym Like This 36.45

Henry 36.45

Brandy Johnson's 36.425

Thomas 36.425

Lewis Starlight Gymnastics 36.425

Chavez TumbleBees 36.425

Isabella Brandy Johnson's 36.4

Emily Coral Reef - FL 36.4

Grace Elite - FL 36.4

Kayla EVO Gymnastics 36.4

Alexandra Sims Starlight Gymnastics 36.4

Mia EVO Gymnastics 36.375

Grace Murphy Harbor City 36.375

Gabby Orlando Metro 36.375

Gabrielle Panhandle Perfection 36.35

Natalie Meyer Stars Gymnastics 36.35

Shea Boundless Gymnastics 36.325

Yates Gymnastics Unlimited 36.325

Lindsey Orlando Metro 36.325

Starlight Gymnastics 36.325

Amanda Gymnastics USA WG 36.3

Dearth Legacy - FL 36.3

Dinamo Gymnastics 36.275

Maggie Harbor City 36.275

Taylor Johnson Legacy - FL 36.275

Alexandra Gym Like This 36.25 Cutoff score

Angela Gymnastics USA WG 36.25 Cutoff score

Torres Sarasota Gym Academy 36.25 Cutoff score

Jordan House Sun Country - FL 36.25 Cutoff score

Bailey Terry TGR 36.25 Cutoff score

Cosgrove

Reger

Kaydence

Cuellar

Payton Edgewater

Iliana

Aleigh

Santurri

Dhainaut

Myla

Shafer

Neely

Biles

Touger

Ariana

Iannarelli

Intagliata

Isla-Joy Edgewater

Corinthia

Hoblin

Skylar Gyminators

Jada Littlejohn

Darryelle No Florida Jax

Kayle

Isabell

Bantug

Shuman

Boland

Intrieri

Leblanc-Simard

DeVault

Hashbarger

Kaiden

Leighton

Yared

Claira Ladlie

Orsini-Aviles

Jordyn

Shaylee Reger

Shunnarah

Beauchamp

Serjani

Zorianna


